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NEW
TO FOUR SEASONS

LaBelle Patrimoine™ chickens are a true heritage breed, raised on small Central Pennsylvania 
family farms by farmers who are stewards oftheland andcommitted to regenerative practices.

What does Grown As Promised® mean? It means we are transparent about how our chickens 
are raised: Pasture-raised with access to shade, fed an all-vegetarian diet, given no antibiotics (ever), 

and are slow grown for 60+ days, which results in more flavor and healthier chickens.

Our chickens are also GAP 4 rated and are one of only three suppliers 
raising chickens to the Better Chicken ProjectStandards.

HERITAGE BREED

NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER

AIR-CHILLED

PASTURE-RAISED
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OG Eggs Brown LG NAE 
CV Chicken BLSL Breast NAE 
CV Chicken BLSL Thighs NAE 
CV Chicken Drumsticks NAE 
CV Chicken Ground NAE
CV Chicken Spatchcock NAE 
CV Chicken Split NAE 
CV Chicken Whole NAE 
CV Chicken Whole Pastured WOG 
CV Chicken Wing Whole NAE 

15/1dz Labelle Patrimoine
10/.75lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/1lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/1lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/1lb Labelle Patrimoine
6/3lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/1.88lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/3.75lb Labelle Patrimoine 
10/3.5-4lb Labelle Patrimoine
10/1lb Labelle Patrimoine

8-60004-51290-5
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
8-60004-51296-7 
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight
Catch Weight

239184
239173
239169
239171
239164
239165
239167
239174
239410
239168

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC
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